+86-159 5822 9409
+86-138 6784 5744
GTEK MINERAL TECHOLOGIES
Great Thoughts Embrace Knowledge
-
Model
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Feeding
Size
(mm)
Feeding
Pressure
(Mpa)
Processing
Capacity
(t/h)
Throughput
(cu. m/hr)
2NZX1500 1500 ≤100 0.10-0.20 560-600 1550-1800
2NZX1300 1300 ≤90 0.10-0.20 460-540 1400-1600
2NZX1200 1200 ≤80 0.10-0.18 400-460 1300-1400
2NZX1150 1150 ≤80 0.10-0.17 350-420 1150-1300
2NZX1000 1000 ≤70 0.10-0.15 300-360 1050-1150
2NZX900 900 ≤70 0.09-0.14 280-320 800-1050
2NZX850 850 ≤60 0.09-0.13 220-280 700-800
2NZX800 800 ≤60 0.08-0.13 140-220 400-700
2NZX710 710 ≤50 0.08-0.12 70-140 210-400
2NZX600 600 ≤40 0.06-0.12 50-75 150-220
2NZX500 500 ≤30 0.05-0.10 36-60 120-180
2NZX350 350 ≤15 0.04-0.08 26-36 100-150
Description
Pump feed Two Product Dense Medium
Cyclone is a conical vessel in which coal
along with finely ground heavy media